CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Pos

a b WON -

O N O~ WN -

W W WNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN=22 2 22 a a A A a
N - OO oo ~NO OO~ WN-0 000N~ WDN- OO

NR.
744
2248
139
740
741

542
417
68
560
12
192
7
367
451
284
561
221
333
370
403
62
331
615
446
334
2451
700
95
707
653
2187
2203
629
440
577
610
649

COGNOME E NOME
ANGOTTI KARIN
VILLANI SUSANNA
CAMEROTTO CARLA
CARMINATI CLAUDIA
CARMINATI ELENA

LUCATI CLAUDIA
VOLPE ROSANNA
DUSE ANNA

FRIGERI ROBERTA
TALLARICO LOREDANA
BOLGIAGHI MONIA
MAITAN LAURA
NAGNI ROBERTA
PORRO GIUDITTA
GUIDI LAURA
FUSTINONI DEBORA
ANELLI YLENIA
MARIINO ALESSANDRA
MARIANI DANIELA
LANZINI DANIELA
D'ANTUONO ANNALISA
RANICA SIMONA
LANDINI MARTA
LANDINI MARTA
VITALONI SARA
PORRO GIUDITTA
DAL ZOVO MARISA
GUARNIERI CRISTINA
BUSNELLI MARTINA
CESANA SARA
BELTRAMO SOFIA
VOLPINI BARBARA
BOLGIALI SABRINA
VICCARI DANIELA
CROCE ROBERTA
D'AGOSTINO TIZIANA
ROCCO BARBARA

ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

82
87
80
82
81

77
74
75
72
73
79
74
73
76
75
70
73
72
75
70
73
77
79
79
79
76
72
77
71
75
73
74
7
77
7
7
7
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MI 279 - ATL. ASSAGO
PV 245 - ATL. IRIENSE
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA
MI 296 - ATL. LAMBRO
MI 296 - ATL. LAMBRO

MI 552 - GS. MONTESTELLA

Ml 022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

XX 997 - UISP RUNNING OLTREPO'

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

VA 168 - ATL. CASORATE

VA 168 - ATL. CASORATE

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

PV 628 - RUNNING OLTREPO'
MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI 419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

Ml 588 - ATL. GISA

PV 245 - ATL. IRIENSE

PV 245 - ATL. IRIENSE

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO
XX992 - LIBERA

Ml 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO
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TOTALE Bereguardo

50
50 50
49
48
47
148 48
147 50
140 45
135 44
130 40
113 36
107 35
98 49
93 46
90
85 42
82
81 39
76
73
68
68 33
48
47 47
43 43
43
42
41 41
40
39
38 38
37 37
35
34
34
34 34
31

Paderno

50
49
46
47
44
37
33

45

41

38

36

32

48

43

42

40

39

35
34

31

Treviglio
50

49
48
47

50
48
49
44
46
40
39
49
47
45
43
41
42
38
37
36
35

34
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199

107
559
365
303
330
323
327
340
326
448
263
14
256
369
222
507
329

285
10
301
621
665
111
691
242
67
277
254
478
701
2025
2149
102
380
643
2283

GELSOMINO CLAUDIA
MAROCCI ELENA
CONTE ANGIOLA
D'ANDREA CECILIA
GUGLIELMO ANNA
LORUSSO MARIA
FUMAGALLI MONICA
LAVILLA MARIA
DAVANZO PAOLA
CARISSIMI MARCELLA
BARLETTA FRANCA
GHEZZI ROBERTA
TASSI FRANCESCA
TESTONI VALENTINA
POLLICE ANTONIA
PAPALIA ANTONIA
RINDI VALENTINA
VEDOVATI PATRIZIA
LOCATELLI LAURA
MULLER KERSTIN
LACCHINI ANNA
MIMMO VIVIANA
FOSCO TIZIANA
ZAGHI PAOLA
COLACE ANNALISA
DUMITRU VICTORIA
CASUSCELLI ANNA
GUIDOTTI GABRIELLA
NOVATI FRANCESCA
CITTADINI MONICA
PANEBIANCO LORENA
ROSSI FABRIZIA
BONFANTI DANIELA
MALANDRA SABINA
CROSTA CRISTINA
RATTI BARBARA
GOBBI PAOLA
GIGANTE MARILENA
LESSIO ANNAMARIA

69
66
66
67
63
68
68
68
60
67
61
65
65
62
69
67
65
60
66
65
69
61
62
69
69
69
63
68
63
65
63
66
63
64
65
62
64
67
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MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 419 - ATL. VIGNATE

VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO
XX 997 - IL PRA VIGEVANO

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

Ml 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
Ml 588 - ATL. GISA

MI 296 - ATL. LAMBRO

MI 588 - ATL. GISA

Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
PV 415 - AVIS GAMBOLO'

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
PV 475 - AVIS VIGEVANO

PV 475 - AVIS VIGEVANO

MI 419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
PV 475 - AVIS VIGEVANO
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150
146
139
138
133
128
122
115
112
106
98
96
86
85
85
85
69
67
65
61
60
52
50
47
45
44
44
41
39
39
36
36
33
33
32
31
30
29
29

50
49
47
46
38
43
42
40
36
37
31
48
45

30

35
34

44

41
39

33
32

29

50
49
46
47
48
41
40
38
37
35
34
48

43
26
42
31
32

27

28

25

24

45

44

39

36

33

30
29

50
48
46
45
47
44
40
37
39
34
33

41
42
29
43
38
35
30

32
27

26
47

36

31
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743
2898
324

322
69
325
11
511

337

404
338
490
299
300
321
289
654
2323
513
2200
606
2288
2279
508
682

336
339
405
2104
647

439

GIANGUALANO ANTONIETTA
FIORI ANNA MARIA
D'ASCOLA ANNAMARIA

GALBANI ANNAMARIA
ROSSI VALERIA
PELLEGRINI ANTONIETTA
DISABATO ROSA

RATTI BARBARA
GABOARDI DONATELLA
BARBIERI LAURA
FIORANI GIOVANNA
CIZMESIJA ANGELIKA
TORESINI ANGELA

VILLA DANIELA
LONGOBARDI GIUSEPPINA
BONAGURO ROSSELLA
SANGALLI CESARINA
VIMERCATI ANNA
MORELLI ANTONELLA
CAVALLI GIOVANNA
STRADA TERESA

VAGHI ANNAMARIA
DELLA RATTA ANNA

DI ROCCO KATIA
COMETTI ANGELA
ESPOSITO PINA

PISTILLO MICHELINA

RE FRASCHINI MARIA TERESA

BERTO GLORIA
RASTELLI OSANNA
RIBOLDI MARIAPIA
VAVASSORI FERNANDA
PIRASTO MARIA
BANCORA GABRIELLA

CONCI MARIA

TORNAGHI LUCA

62
64
63

52
52
55
59
50
51
51
56
54
51
58
53
58
57
53
55
59
58
51
55
56
52
53
52
58

49
47
41
45
43
47

37

85
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MI 296 - ATL. LAMBRO
PV 475 - AVIS VIGEVANO
MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

Ml 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 507 - ATL. CRA ITALTEL

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
CO 216 - GSA CORNO MARCO
PV 413 - GP. GARLASCHESE

MI 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

PV 245 - ATL. IRIENSE

MI 296 - ATL. LAMBRO

PV 415 - AVIS GAMBOLO'

PV 415 - AVIS GAMBOLO'

Ml 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
PV 358 - AVIS PAVIA

Ml 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA
MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
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28
28
27

148
133
125
123
116
109
106
96
95
95
87
85
84
84
81
76
50
50
48
46
45
44
41
37
35

150
147
140
96
48
47

50

146

28
27

49
45
42
37
38
35
36

47

43

39

40

50
48
46

44
41

50
49
47

48

50

47

49
45
44
46
40
38
36
47

48

43
42
41
39
50

37

50
49
46
48

47

50

28

50
43
39
40
38
36
34
49
48
47
44
46
41
42

37

45

35

50
49
47
48

49
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342
341
400
457
2609
160
459
2473
589

CICCARONE GIUSEPPE
PIETRICOLA DANIELE
COMINARDI CLAUDIO
BEN KACEM MOHAMED
ELKOUNIA SOUFIANE
CODUTO FABIO
GALLINARI CHRISTIAN
COSTA ENRICO
CERETTI MAURO

80
81
81
83
90
81
81
80
87
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MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
MI 375 - U.S. MILANESE

PV 108 - CUS PAVIA

BG 134 - ATL. LA TORRE

XX 997 - UISP RUNNING OLTREPO'
PV 415 - AVIS GAMBOLO'

MI 053 - VIRTUS BINASCO
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143
137
95
50
49
48
44
43
41

46
42
45
50
49
48
44
43
41

49
48

48
47
50
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